
 Delta Huskies Baseball Schedule 
2018 

 
 
DATE  DAY TIME   GAME   LOCATION 
Apr 20 Fri 6:30pm Eagle River @ Delta   Delta 
Apr 21 Sat 10/12/2/4 Delta Tournament   Delta 
     Delta, Eagle River, Hutchison, Lathrop  
Apr 27 Fri 5:00pm Monroe @ Delta   Delta 
Apr 28 Sat 12:00pm Hutchison @ Delta   Delta 
Apr 30  Mon 5:00pm Delta @ Eielson    Newby 
May 2 Wed 5:00pm Delta @ West Valley  Marlin 
May 3 Thu 5:00pm Delta @ Lathrop    Arco 
May 7 Mon 5:00pm Lathrop @ Delta   Delta 
May 9 Wed 5:00pm Delta @ Hutchison   West Valley 
May 11 Fri 5:00pm West Valley @ Delta  Delta 
May 12 Sat 12:00pm Eielson @ Delta   Delta  
May 15 Tue 5:00pm Delta @ Monroe   Growden 
May 18 Fri 5:00pm Delta @ North Pole  Newby 
May 21 Mon 5:00pm North Pole @ Delta  Delta 
 
 

MAC REGIONAL TOURNAMENT @ Delta 
 
May 24-26  Thu-Sat      Host: Delta 

 
 
ASAA/FIRST NATIONAL BANK 

STATE BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 

May 31 -June 2  Thu-Sat.     TBA      Host:  Anchorage 


